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31/03/2024

Sprint / Super Sprint Duathlon MaveAARvio MpwTdBAnua Avdpwv-Iuvaikwy |
EprBwv-Neavidwyv |Maidwv-Kopacidwyv | Age Group

OVERALL
RANKING

1

DNS
DNS

DNF

FIRST NAME
NIKHTAZ
EYAITEAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
XPHZITOX

AYTEPINOXZ
ZTEDANOZ

XPHZTOX
METPOZ
rQProx

BAPBAPA

AIKATEPINH-
ANAZTAZIA

EYAITEAIA

BAZIAIKH
KATEPINA

AMNOZTOAOZ

MAPKOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

2YMEQN

FANNHZ

FEQPrIOz-
NIKONAOX

IQANNHX
PQTHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

KATEPINA-MAPIA

MATOAIOZ
rQProx

LAST NAME
KAAAITZHZ
MMEPHZ
XATZHIEQPTIOY
AAAMOINOYAOZ

2EXPEMEAHZ
PAD®TOMNOYAOZ

ZYTOYPAZ
FKAZQONHZ
TEPZAKHX

PA>OH
NTEANA

NMANTOYAA

MAPAKH
XANIQTH

MMANTHZ

NA®O

OPAIAHZ
KOZMAAAKHZ

ZPAKIANAKHZ

KOPQONHZ
MANOZX
POYMNTZOX

MAKPYTTANNAKH

MPATIKAKHZ
MEAETOMOYAOX

EAT AAEZANAPOX

OAYMIMIAKH AKAAHMIA
HFOYMENITZA

CGS SPORTS CLUB

EONIKOZ O0®MN® / PEAK
PERFORMANCE

BOYAIATMENH

MNMANAGHNAIKOZ

EONIKOZ O0rN® / PEAK
PERFORMANCE

NPOOAOX

EONIKOZ O0MN® / PEAK
PERFORMANCE

MNMANAGHNAIKOZ

EAT AAEZANAPOZ

EONIKOZ O0lN® / PEAK
PERFORMANCE

TPITONAX

YNAIOPIA APAXTHPIOTHTA

KOAYMBHTIKOZ XYAAOI 0%

EMIAEKTQN
NMPOOAOX

EAT AAEZANAPOZ
TPITONAZ

TPITONAX

NIKH BOAOY
NIKH BOAOY
CGS SPORTS CLUB

TPITONAX

TPITONAZ
OAYZZEAX

GENDER
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Total
Time
58:44

58:46
58:51
01:01:09

01:01:13
01:05:02

01:14:41
00:00
00:00

01:08:22
01:14:14

01:17:25

01:43:07
00:00

58:54

58:54

01:03:16
01:09:40

01:11:19

01:13:58
01:14:45
00:00

01:21:22

39:34
40:10

START
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

05:00
05:00

05:00

05:00
05:00

14:03

14.03

14.03
14:03

14:03

14:03
14:03
1403

03:54

00:00
00:00

RUN1
17:26
17:25
17:25
17:46

17:24
18:58

22:57
00:00
00:00

21:36
21:35

21:36

33:50
00:00

17:28

17:29

18:10
21:38

21:42

18:10
21:37
33:50

30:20

10:17
09:31

T1

00:36
00:49
00:53
00:57

00:47
01:03

00:57
00:00
00:00

00:58
00:58

01:15

01:24
00:00

00:33

00:35

00:39
00:50

00:55

01:46
00:46
01:32

01:04

00:59
01:13

BIKE
31:32
31:18
31:20
32:29

33:05
34:02

39:15
00:00
00:00

33:34
39:52

42:29

48:02
00:00

31:21

31:18

34:14
35:14

34:32

41:39
39:11
00:00

35:21

18:41
17:31

T2

00:52
00:54
00:52
00:50

00:47
01:04

00:55
00:00
00:00

00:51
01:14

01:22

01:31
00:00

00:42

00:42

00:45
01:01

01:01

00:53
00:54
00:00

01:28

00:51
00:59

RUN

08:19
08:20
08:22
09:06

09:09
09:55

10:37
00:00
00:00

11:22
10:36

10:43

18:21
00:00

08:49

08:49

09:27
10:58

13:09

11:28
12:15
00:00

13:09

08:44
10:56

AGE
GROUP/DIVISION

ANAPQON
ANAPQON

ANAPON
ANAPQON

ANAPQON
ANAPQON

ANAPQON
ANAPON
ANAPQON

F'YNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN

M'YNAIKQN

NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN

E®HBON

E®HBON

E®HBON
E®HBON

E®HBON

E®HBON
E®HBON
E®HBON

NEANIAQON

NAIAQN
MNAIAQN
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DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

ANAPEAZ
BHX>APION
ANTQONHZ

EAENH
ANAZTAZIA

NE®EAH
AIMIAIA
ANNA

AIMIAIA
ITAMATINA
EYZTPATIA
NENA
FABPIEAA
STEDANI
IOYAIA
ZOPIA
NIOBH
MAPIA

ZOH
FEQPTIA
>O0IA
APKAAIA
Biku

NIKOA
MAPIA-EAENH
KOPNHAIA
IQANNA

EAEYOEPIOZ
MANAMQTHZ
OEOPANHZ
2MYPOZ
2MYPOZ
XPHZITOX
AMNOZTOAOZ
MAPAXKEYAX
®0IBOx
ANAZTAZIOZ
ZNYPOZ
ANE=ANAPOX

KAAOTIANNAKHZ
MAMNAZ
MOGHTOZ

MAINHZAAH

KOYMMENAKH
POYMNTZOY
TZIMA

TPOYTIAKH
BEPBEPOIAQY
MAMAAOMOYAOY
KAPABANH
MAPANTIAH
MiZsH
NTEAQNH
KOYKOYZEAH
SAPPH
MAMABAZIAOMOYAQY
MOYZENIAQY
KAXPH
TZAXPHITOY
KQNZTANTOMOYAOQY
AeAnyewpyn
KABBAAIA
NMTEPOYAH
MOAT
KAKAPANTZA

2QTHPIOY
WENTEAHZ
KOAAIAZ
XANTZIOZ
MMEZIPHZ
NAMMPOY
XPYZADEAHZ
ZAPA®QONITHX
MAAIOYPAZ
KABAAIEPATOX
NIKOAOYZOZx
ODAIAHE

TPITONAX
NMPOOAOX
NPOOAOX

CGS SPORTS CLUB

TPITONAX
CGS SPORTS CLUB
NPOOAOX

YNAIOPIA APAZTHPIOTHTA
YTMAIOPIA APAZTHPIOTHTA
NOZ BAOGPOZ

NHPIIAA

MNMANAGHNAIKOZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ

CGS SPORTS CLUB
NMPOOAOX

CGS SPORTS CLUB
YTMAIOPIA APAZTHPIOTHTA
MNMANAGHNAIKOZ

CGS SPORTS CLUB

CGS SPORTS CLUB
NPOOAOX

CGS SPORTS CLUB

CGS SPORTS CLUB

NOZ BAOGPOZ

NPOOAOX

NOZ BAGPOX

NPOOAOX
MANAGHNAIKOZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ
NHPHIAA
YNAIOPIA APAXTHPIOTHTA
NHPHIAA
NMPOOAOZ
MNMANAGHNAIKOZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ
NMPOOAOX
NMPOOAOZ

EAT AAEZANAPOZ
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41:14
45:22
46:06

41:37

45:11
46:49
12:10

01:28:10
01:47:52
01:08:06
01:22:41
00:00

01:12:35
01:12:51
01:13:20
01:20:57
01:40:17
00:00

01:13:02
01:15:25
01:32:21
01:08:47
01:14:28
01:18:40
01:23:55
01:41:42

00:00
00:00
01:04:20
01:36:17
01:46:05
01:05:25
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:01:21
01:01:59
01:03:30

00:00
00:00
00:00

02:00

02:00
02:00
02:00

11:20
12:47
11:19

11:11

12:41
13:48
21:16

28:48
34:08
19:57
28:25
00:00
20:17
21:37
23:25
24:34
30:09
00:00
21:54
21:28
27:27
20:46
22:46
25:48
24:15
32:08

00:00
00:00
18:36
30:51
31:44
20:24
00:00
00:00
00:00
18:28
19:24
18:44

00:43
01:00
00:43

00:54

01:10
00:58
00:00

01:08
01:03
01:04
01:10
00:00
01:29
01:00
01:16
00:56
02:09
00:00
01:20
01:05
01:07
01:12
01:02
01:48
01:08
01:23

00:00
00:00
00:57
02:20
01:55
00:41
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:59
00:55
00:37

17:41
19:40
24:59

20:49

23:04
23:13
00:00

42:51
51:51
34:58
36:56
00:00
39:03
37:37
34:11
40:58
49:42
00:00
36:56
40:10
47:29
34:40
36:50
35:37
43:56
48:15

00:00
00:00
33:27
44:33
53:22
32:08
00:00
00:00
00:00
30:59
30:05
33:14

01:04
01:02
01:06

00:55

01:05
01:00
00:00

01:22
02:10
01:51
01:50
00:00
01:39
01:31
02:01
01:47
02:28
00:00
01:34
00:00
01:35
01:48
01:51
02:10
02:09
02:39

00:00
00:00
01:29
02:45
02:14
01:17
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:24
01:16
01:20

10:26
10:52
07:59

07:47

07:10
07:50
00:00

13:59
18:39
10:16
14:21
00:00
10:08
11:05
12:27
12:41
15:49
00:00
11:17
12:42
14:41
10:20
11:59
13:17
12:27
17:16

00:00
00:00
09:51
15:48
16:50
10:54
00:00
00:00
00:00
09:30
10:19
09:35

NAIAQN
MAIAQN
MNAIAQN

KOPAZIAQON

KOPAZIAQN
KOPAZIAQON
KOPAZIAQN

FO4 30-34
FO4 30-34
FO5 35-39
FO5 35-39
FO5 35-39
FO6 40-44
FO6 40-44
FO6 40-44
FO6 40-44
FO6 40-44
FO06 40-44
FO7 45-49
FO7 45-49
FO7 45-49
FO8 50-54
FO8 50-54
FO8 50-54
FO08 50-54
FO8 50-54

MO03 25-29
MO03 25-29
MO05 35-39
MO5 35-39
MO05 35-39
MO06 40-44
MO06 40-44
MO06 40-44
MO06 40-44
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
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APIZTOTEAHZ
ZTEDANOZ
KQZTAX
KQONZTANTINOZ
rQProz
EYOYMIOZ
OEOAQPOZ
2MYPOZ
EYAITEAOX
XPIZTOAOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
AGANAZIOZ
LUCA
BAZINAEIOZ
APHX

MAPINOZ
IQANNHZ
FEQPI10%
NETPOZ
EYAITEAOX
rQProz
GIOVANNI
OPEXTHZ

TZArKAPHZ
MIXAAHZ
ZAXAPAKHX
POYKHZ
KATZOYAHX
NAMNAAOMOYAOX
MQPAITHZ
NANNOZ
MAKPINOZ
PITAY
NIZAMHZ
KQZTIMNAX
MNA®OZ
TARABELLA
KA®KOINOYAOZ
ZTAYPIANOZ
KOAAIAZ
MAMANIKONAZ
ZTPATOZ
KAWAAHZ
XAPATZHX
KAAAITZHZ
MODIANO
ANEZIOY

MNMANAGHNAIKOZ
MANAGOHNAIKOZ
CGS SPORTS CLUB
NHPHIAA
NPOOAOX

NOZ BAOGPOZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ
NPOOAOX
MANAGHNAIKOZ
MNMANAGHNAIKOZ
CGS SPORTS CLUB
NOZ BAOGPOZ

NOZ BAGPOX

CGS SPORTS CLUB
OAYZZEAZ
MOAHAATEZ XIOY
NHPHIAA
TEZZEPIZ KINHZEIZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ
NMPOOAOX

NOZ BAOPOZ

EAT AAA=ANAPOZ
NOZ BAOGPOZ

NOZ BAGPOX
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01:05:44
01:07:19
01:07:51
01:09:34
01:10:37
01:12:41
01:14:25
01:16:37
00:00

00:00

01:03:43
01:04:59
01:12:39
01:12:45
00:00

01:06:41
01:09:58
01:12:52
01:14:11
01:30:12
01:10:08
01:14:35
01:18:35
01:30:04

19:10
21:41
19:48
21:26
20:55
21:25
24:11
22:34
00:00
00:00
19:26
20:33
21:33
22:36
00:00
20:18
20:30
21:39
22:32
25:04
21:43
23:22
25:24
29:55

01:06
01:00
00:52
01:45
01:58
02:03
01:10
01:35
00:00
00:00
01:03
00:48
01:04
00:56
00:00
01:12
01:08
01:26
01:04
01:10
01:01
01:03
01:32
01:16

34:15
31:20
35:13
33:12
35:15
35:49
36:07
38:59
00:00
00:00
31:39
31:55
37:40
36:12
00:00
32:24
35:14
36:53
37:03
48:39
34:25
36:50
36:26
41:27

01:25
01:45
01:23
01:56
01:57
02:22
01:38
02:07
00:00
00:00
01:25
01:38
01:09
00:00
00:00
01:53
02:04
01:42
01:33
01:04
01:52
01:33
01:55
02:11

09:49
11:33
10:36
11:16
10:31
11:01
11:18
11:22
00:00
00:00
10:10
10:04
11:13
13:.01
00:00
10:53
11:02
11:13
12:00
14:15
11:05
11:46
13:18
15:15

MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO7 45-49
MO8 50-54
M08 50-54
M08 50-54
MO8 50-54
M08 50-54
M09 55-59
M09 55-59
M09 55-59
M09 55-59
M09 55-59
M10 60-64
M10 60-64
M11 65-69
M11 65-69



